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2019-20
	Basketball Schedule	
Date			Opponent			Place			Time	Bus Leaves
Nov 4	(Mon)		Copper Basin			Home			4:30
Nov 11	(Mon)		Copper Basin			Away			4:30	  (2:00)
Nov 12 (Tues)		Nantahala			Away			4:00	  (2:00)
Dec 2	(Mon)		Hebron Christian Acd.		Away			5:00	  (2:00)
Dec 5   (Thu)		Rabun Gap			Home			4:30	
Dec 9   (Mon)		Highlands			Home			4:30	  
Dec 12 (Thu)		Summit Charter		Away			4:30	  (2:00)
Dec 14	(Sat)		Commerce			Away			12:00	  (9:45)
Dec 16 (Mon)		Tallulah Falls			Away			4:30	  (2:30) 
Jan 6	(Mon)		Nantahala			Home			4:30
Jan 7	(Tue)		Hayesville			Away			4:00	  (2:45)
Jan 9	(Thu)		Hiwassee Dam/Ranger	Home			4:30
Jan 13  (Mon)	 	Rabun Gap			Away			4:30	  (2:30)
Jan 16  (Thu)		Highlands			Away			4:30	  (2:15)
Jan 22  (Wed) 	 	Summit Charter		Home			4:30	  
Jan  23 (Thu)		Tallulah Falls			Home			4:30		
Jan  27 (Mon)		Tri-State Play-in-Game  #4 host #5			4:30
Jan  29 (Wed)		Tri-State Semi Finals @ Higher Seed			4:30
Feb 1	(Sat)		Tri-State Championship @ Summit Charter
			MS Girls  11:00am	MS Boys  12:15pm
	
Girls Head Coach:	Rollie Thomas			Boys Head Coach:    	Shea Taylor
							Boys Assistant Coach:	Chase Phillips
Principal:		 Dr. Connie Hobbs		Athletic Director: 	Ken Hamilton
School Phone:  706-896-4131	                                                                                School Fax:706-896-6628
